Klubresultatliste — VTR 221120 Lerbjerg

2022-11-20

AMOK
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer

Ballerup

Hvid H let

Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer

DEN-PI-Kgbenhavn
Lang D Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer

Herlufsholm OK

Gul H mellemsveer
Bla u_60 H mini

Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer

HG
Mellem D Sort sveer

Holbak OK

Gragn D beg

Gragn D beg

Grgn D beg

Grgn H beg

Hvid D let

Hvid D let

Hvid H let

Gul H mellemsveer
Gul H mellemsveer
Bla u_60 D mini

Bla u_60 D mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer

rrowbd-~

Gert Lillevang Nielsen
Christian Olsen

Henrik Albahn
Jan Kristoffersen
Alex Ottesen

Karina Mejnborg
Svend Christiansen

Benni Sgrensen
Claus Mikkelsen
Birgit Barsting
Jesper R Mortensen
Frede Scheye
Jesper Bgrsting
Peter Karberg

Susanne Tanderup

Asta Jgrgensen

<llze grabauskaite

Martha Buchwald

Victor Jgrgensen

Pija Grabauskaite

Viga Petersen

Caspian Bo Christensen
Rasmus Buchwald
Christian Kalle

Anette Lindegaard Christensen
Charlotte Nielsen

Mogens Jensen

Steen Jeppesen

Anne Villerup

Pernille Buchwald

Anette Kalle Larsen
Henrik Fabricius Buchwald
Bjark Bo Christensen

MeOS 2022-11-20 17:36:19, AMOK, (1/4)

55:51
1:14:07

Fejlklip
1:23:46
1:36:04

2:21:34
1:50:04

1:20:50
1:09:47
1:04:52
1:06:14
1:06:45
1:36:52
2:00:49

2:12:39

31:07
43:24
47:59
30:35
58:11
Fejlklip
1:00:37
56:23
1:11:15
1:04:01
1:08:01
1:15:31
1:15:42
1:16:08
1:17:10
1:36:29
57:24
1:04:48

+2:30
+5:23

+30:25
+15:47

+34:08
+29:47

+24:27

+2:00

+12:53
+13:24
+28:08
+40:32

+47:16

+12:17
+16:52

+32:51

+24:17

+14:52
+4:27

+8:27

+38:04
+38:15
+13:16
+14:18
+33:37
+10:17
+17:41



Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 D Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Mellem D Sort sveer
Mellem D Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer

Hvalsg OK

Hvid H let

Bla o_60 H mini
Mellem H Sort sveer

Kege OK

Gron D beg

Hvid D let

Gul H mellemsveer
Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Lang D Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer

0-63
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer

OK Roskilde

Hvid D let

Hvid D let

Hvid D let

Hvid H let

Gul D mellemsveer
Gul D mellemsveer
Gul D mellemsveer
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Steen Donovan
Antte Bonde

Henrik Nielsen
Astrid Riis

Katrine Jentoft Fertin
Jan Thiesen

Martin Petersen
Saren Klinkby
Seren Magnussen
Brian Steen Jgrgensen
Saren Fertin

Birger Eng
Knud Jensen
Peter Thorsg

Eva og Ella Larsen

Gitte Rasmussen

Jens Ries

Gerda Marie Christiansen
Birgit Berner

Jogrgen Larsen

Erik Lavgren Jensen
Hans Henrik Juda
Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
Tage Ebbensgaard
Steen Fladbjerg

Per Steen

Anders Bang

Poul R. Koziara

Niels Torm

Carsten Mogensen
Saren Sgnberg Kristensen
Christian larsen

Karsten Brandt Andersen

John Knudsen

Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen
Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen
Angela Bourne

Keld S. Mortensen

Gitte Krogh Madsen
Sine Pedersen

Anja Andersson

MeOS 2022-11-20 17:36:19, Holbaek OK, (2/4)

1:23:51
1:05:42
53:21

1:30:45
Fejlklip
1:31:08
1:35:21
1:36:36
2:22:08
1:37:26
1:42:25

1:01:48
1:31:05
1:40:44

1:02:38
55:56

1:02:51
54:30

1:04:22
48:35

55:40

57:48

1:05:23
1:13:48
1:14:31
1:36:50
1:38:58
2:45:25
1:28:09
1:31:07
2:02:49
1:47:26
1:33:28

1:24:23

25:20
31:51
1:02:22
36:20
1:17:27
1:23:59
Ej startet

+36:44
+3:17

+5:22

+22:24
+26:37
+27:52
+73:24
+17:09
+22:08

+25:28
+53:38
+32:00

+31:31
+30:36
+6:28
+13:27
+23:19
+11:08
+18:13
+4:27
+12:02
+20:27
+21:10
+43:29
+45:37
+112:04
+19:25
+22:23
+54:05

+13:11

+31:02

+6:31
+37:02

+6:32



Bla u_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 D mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Bla o_60 H mini

Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort u_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Kort o_60 H Sort sveer
Mellem D Sort sveer
Mellem D Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Mellem H Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer
Lang H Sort sveer
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Linda Ostberg

Inge Jargensen
Annette Petersen
Alice Bertelsen

Ane Veierskov

Jette Kreiberg

Inger Jessen

Hanne Pedersen
Kirsten Lindemann
Birthe Nielsen

Janne Brunstedt
Henrik Skovmark Hansen
Ole Svendsen

Finn Petersen

Ole Bgggild

Bo Christensen
Mogens Bruun

Finn Olsen

John Tripax

Liva Heydorn Andersen
Anders Krogh Madsen
Teresa Sendergard
Runa Ulsge

Ole Bastian Hansen
Kent Pihl

Martin [1Qstberg
Jagrgen Krogh

Erik Mygind du Plessis
Karsten Hjorth

Claus Rasmussen
Henrik Juul Hansen
Anders Laage Kragh
Mogens Hald Kristensen
Tonja Pihl

Marie Hjorth

Mads M. Pedersen
Casper Lindemann
Martin Vaabengaard

Jakob Sgndergaard Jensen

Asger Jensen
Thorkild Franck
Saren Jessen
Allan Sggaard
Arne Heydorn

MeOS 2022-11-20 17:36:19, OK Roskilde, (3/4)

59:34
44:25
58:45
1:02:08
1:05:30
1:07:19
1:16:12
1:17:02
1:33:50
Ej startet
37:27
43:50
50:51
52:21
1:08:29
1:27:48
1:31:57
Fejlklip
Ej startet
1:07:13
1:10:07
1:25:14
1:26:00
1:38:11
47:.07
51:29
56:21
57:12
1:24:09
Ej startet
Ej startet
1:05:15
1:12:27
1:25:23
2:06:26
1:08:44
1:10:35
1:21:05
1:22:29
1:42:50
1:59:50
1:20:17
1:25:30
1:32:01

+3:22

+17:42
+21:05
+24:27
+26:16
+35:09
+35:59
+52:47

+6:23

+13:24
+14:54
+31:02
+50:21
+54:30

+4:21
+7:15
+22:22
+23:08
+35:19

+4:22
+9:14
+10:05
+37:02

+11:54
+19:06

+41:03

+1:51

+12:21
+13:45
+34:06
+51:06

+5:13
+11:44



MeOS 2022-11-20 17:36:19, OK SKaermen, (4/4)

OK SKarmen

Bla o_60 H mini 9. Knud Torm 1:05:59 +28:32
OK Sorgo

Grgn H beg 2. Magnus Jgrgensen 59:06 +28:31
Bla o_60 D mini 1. S@s Munch Hansen 41:03

Bla o_60 H mini 2. Kristian K. Hansen 42:08 +4:41
Bla o_60 H mini 8. Jan Sgrensen 1:04:30 +27:03
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer 1. Sofie Okkels Jensen 1:02:52

Kort u_60 D Sort sveer 4. Anja Rasmussen 1:09:19 +6:27
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer 8. Nina Okkels 1:21:57 +19:05
Kort u_60 D Sort sveer Tine Friis Scheby Fejlklip

Kort u_60 H Sort sveer 7. Stig Mgller 1:07:41 +20:34
Kort o_60 D Sort sveer 1. Mette Filskov 1:02:25

Mellem D Sort sveer 3. Merete Kleist 2:06:04 +40:41
Mellem H Sort sveer 4. Kasper Levring 1:20:19 +11:35
Lang D Sort sveer 2. Clara Friis Scheby 1:52:00 +4:34
Lang H Sort sveer 7. Kare Sgrensen 1:38:10 +17:53
Lang H Sort sveer 9. Jan Holdensgaard Jagrgensen 1:48:37 +28:20
Lang H Sort sveer Morten Hass Fejlklip

Lang H Sort sveer Sgren Madsen Fejlklip



